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M

Leonard
de Keratry, A
Ison

Hoch
Cuzalina
Gumerson
Schultz
Black, A
Taylor
Black, B
Kovash
Tawk
Johnson
Eakins
Grella
Albotros
Buckelew
Twombly
Lau

Lipps, C
Sweis
Healy
Tran
Sherman
Bushy
Morris
Webb
Griffith
Ruiz
Schomas
Stone
Jansen

de Keratry, J
Mondelek
Lipps, N
Lomoro
Conley
Slatev

BISHOP MCGUINNESS - WOODSON PARK
8/20/22 - Time Trial - 3 Mile

Lap1
540
540
542
543
5 46
5 46
6 19
550
6 18
6 20
6 26
6 31
6 36
6 43
643
6 42
6 40
6 41
6 28
7 00
704
712
7 41
7 32
7 26
8 16
8 16
8 16
8 06
8 16
8 16
8 43
8 58
8 58
9 39

A
10
10
21
29
23
33
12
45
19
20
34
31
34
29
38
36
40
38
72
37
44
30
33
48
57
12
12
12
25
12
12
24
25
59
137

Lap 2
550
550
6 03
612
6 09
6 19
6 31
6 35
6 37
6 40
7 00
7 02
7 10
712
721
718
7 20
7 19
7 40
7 37
7 48
7 42
814
8 20
8 23
8 28
8 28
8 28
8 31
8 28
8 28
9 07
923
9 57

11 56

A Lap3
00 550
01 551
-02 601
-06 606
06 615
26 645
-20 611
02 637
15 652
12 652
-11 649
00 702
-02 708
-05 707
-21 700
-10 708
-11 709
-08 711
07 747
-08 729
-23 7 25
-04 738
-29 745
-20 800
-09 814
-40 748
-12 816
19 847
23 854
20 8148
23 851
-04 903
-36 847
43 1040

Finish
17 20
17 21
17 46
18 01
18 10
18 50
19 01
19 02
19 47
19 52
20 15
20 35
20 54
21 02
21 04
21 08
21 09
21 11
21 55
22 06
22 17
22 32
23 40
23 52
24 03
24 32
25 00
25 31
25 31
25 32
25 35
26 53
27 08
29 35

AVG Mile
547
547
555
6 00
6 03
617
6 20
6 21
6 36
6 37
6 45
6 52
6 58
701
701
7 03
7 03
7 04
7 18
722
7 26
731
753
757
8 01
811
8 20
8 30
8 30
831
8 32
8 58
9 03
9 52

10 48

2021
17 28
18 47
18 41
19 19
19 03
22 23

21 23

21 43

20 07
23 32

20 38

22 23
19 11
24 48

27 29

Proj 5k
17 55
17 56
18 22
18 37
18 46
19 28
19 39
19 40
20 27
20 32
20 56
21 16
21 36
21 44
21 46
21 50
2151
21 53
22 39
22 50
23 02
23 17
24 27
24 40
24 51
25 21
25 50
26 22
26 22
26 23
26 26
27 47
28 02
30 34
22 18



